
Country Name Email
Local ethics approval required for the SAnDMAN study

Argentina Federico Carini federico.carini@hospitalitaliano.org.ar Formal IRB Approval Required

Australia Timothy Chimunda drchimunda@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Austria Elmar Höfner Elmar.Hoefner@kabeg.at 

Bangladesh Tarikul Hamid tarikcox@gmail.com Only Notification is necessary

Belgium Renata Haghedooren renata.haghedooren@uzleuven.be

Bolivia	 Antonio Viruez-Soto antonioviruez@hotmail.com Only Notification is necessary

Bosnia and 

Herzegovina

Pedja Kovacevic Peko051@yahoo.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Brazil Antonio Paulo Nassar Jr paulo.nassar@accamargo.org.br Formal IRB Approval Required

Brunei Khalid Mahmood Khan Nafees Dr khalidmknafees@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Chile Eduardo Tobar edotobar@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

China Xiaoyun Zhao zxydoctor@163.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Colombia Albert Valencia Avalencia08@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Croatia Natasa Kovac nkovac@inet.hr

Czech Republic Vera Spatenkova vera.spatenkova@nemlib.cz Formal IRB Approval Required

Denmark Stine Estrup Damby sed@regionsjaelland.dk Not required

Ecuador Diego Morocho Tutillo diegomorochomd@gmail.com Only Notification is necessary

Egypt Eman Ibrahim El-Desoki eman18350@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Ethopia Dawit Kebede Huluka dndrda97@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

France Tai Pham taiopham@gmail.com Only Notification is necessary

Germany Weiß, Björn bjoern.weiss@charite.de Formal IRB Approval Required

Prof. Dr. Stefan Schaller stefan.schaller@charite.de

Ghana John Adabie Appiah adabiea@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Greece Marina Oikonomou  maroiko33@gmail.com

India Sheila Nainan Myatra sheila150@hotmail.com

Iran Seyed Mohammad Reza Hashemian iran.criticalcare@yahoo.com Only Notification is necessary

Ireland Bairbre McNicholas bairbre.nimhaille@hse.ie

Italy Giuseppe Citerio giuseppe.citerio@unimib.it Not required



Kenya Dr. Wangari Waweru-Siika wangari.siika@aku.edu Formal IRB Approval Required

Kuwait Abdulrahman Al-Fares abdulrahman.alfares@gmail.com

Libya Mr. Muhammed Elhadi muhammed.elhadi.uot@gmail.com Only Notification is necessary

Malta Andrew Aquilina andrew.aquilina@gov.mt Only Notification is necessary

Mexico Silvio A. Ñamendys-Silva snamendys@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Mongolia Begzjav Tsolmon tsolmon.b@intermed.mn

Nepal Gentle Shrestha gentlesunder@hotmail.com

Netherlands Dylan de Lange d.w.delange@umcutrecht.nl Formal IRB Approval Required

Norway Ib Jammer ib.jammer@ihelse.net

Pakistan Dr Zunairah Rais zunairah.rais@lnh.edu.pk Formal IRB Approval Required

Peru Segundo Eleazar Aliaga Viera eleazara1@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Phillipines Joanne Robles jbroblesmd@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Poland Urszula Kościuczuk urszula.kosciuczuk@umb.edu.pl Formal IRB Approval Required

Portugal Carla Teixeira carlatx@gmail.com

Romania Dana Tomescu  danatomescu@gmail.com

Russia Valery Likhvantsev lik0704@gmail.com Only Notification is necessary

Saudi Arabia Hend Ali Sallam hsallam@kfshrc.edu.sa

Alya Elhazmi Aelhazmi@kfshrc.edu.sa

Serbia Jelena Veličković lelavelickovic@gmail.com Only Notification is necessary

Singapore Jensen Ng jensen_ng@ttsh.com.sg Formal IRB Approval Required

Spain Sofia Contreras r.contreras@vhebron.net Formal IRB Approval Required

Jesús Caballero jecablo@gmail.com

Sweden Michelle Chew michelle.chew@med.lu.se

Switzerland Samuele Ceruti samuele.ceruti@moncucco.ch Formal IRB Approval Required

Taiwan Shu-Hung, Kuo a0910753256@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

Fei-Ying Cheng  rucycheng@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

UK Dr Ashok S Raj sundar.ashok@nhs.net Audit to be asked locally



Uruguay Gaston burghi burghig@gmail.com Formal IRB Approval Required

USA Ashish Khanna akhanna@wakehealth.edu Formal IRB Approval Required

Angel Coz Yataco angel.coz@uky.edu Formal IRB Approval Required

Venezuela jacobo mora ineosalud@yahoo.es Not required


